38
BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS OR DISCONTINUE PRODUCTS WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
Please refer to the back page for the location of your nearest warehouse for availability of products/sizes shown.
®
KKTCA0617
Standard assemblies have 4" pigtail and 20" whip end.
Permanent crimped male swivel brass fittings provide greater strength and pull-out
resistance . . . rubber bend restrictors over fittings prevents scratches and scuffs.

KKTCA0617
POLYAIR®
HS1131, HS1134,
HS1136, HS1138 Series
Multi-Purpose Air Hose
AssembliesColors — HS1131 - Yellow, HS1134 - Red, HS1136 - Blue
and HS1138 - Grey.
Packaging — Assemblies are shrink wrapped and labeled.
 Service Temperature Range: -40°F (-40°C) to +150°F (+65°C)
Note: Hose assemblies are furnished with the following fittings: 1/4" ID – 1/4" X 1/4"M NPT, 5/16" ID – 5/16" X 1/4"M NPT, 3/8" ID – 3/8" X
1/4"M NPT, 1/2" ID – 1/2" X 1/2"M NPT, 5/8" ID – 5/8" X 3/4"M NPT, 3/4" ID – 3/4" X 3/4"M NPT, 1" ID – 1" X 1"M NPT,.
 Nominal Specifications
Std. Approx.
 Part ID OD Length Wt. pere
 Number   Coils Pkg. (lbs.)
 HS1131-04X25 1/4” .500” 25ft. 2.2
 HS1131-04X50 1/4” .500” 50ft. 4.4
 HS1131-04X100 1/4” .500” 100ft. 8.8
 HS1131-06X25 3/8” .625” 25ft. 2.9
 HS1131-06X50 3/8” .625” 50ft. 5.8
 HS1131-06X100 3/8” .625” 100ft. 11.6
 HS1131D-08X25 1/2” .813” 25ft. 4.5
 HS1131D-08X50 1/2” .813” 50ft. 9.0
 HS1131D-08X100 1/2” .813” 100ft. 18.0
 HS1131E-12X25 3/4” 1.125” 25ft. 7.5
 HS1131E-12X50 3/4” 1.125” 50ft. 15.0
 HS1131E-12X100 3/4” 1.125” 100ft. 30.0
 HS1131F-16X25 1” 1.406” 25ft. 10.3
 HS1131F-16X50 1” 1.406” 50ft. 20.5
 HS1131F-16X100 1” 1.406” 100ft. 41.0
 HS1134-04X25 1/4” .500” 25ft. 2.2
 HS1134-04X50 1/4” .500” 50ft. 4.4
 HS1134-04X100 1/4” .500” 100ft. 8.8
 HS1134-05X25 5/16” .625” 25ft. 3.3
 HS1134-05X50 5/16” .625” 50ft. 6.5
 HS1134-05X100 5/16” .625” 100ft. 13.0
 HS1134-06X25 3/8” .625” 25ft. 2.9
 HS1134-06X50 3/8” .625” 50ft. 5.8
 HS1134-06X100 3/8” .625” 100ft. 11.6
 HS1134D-08X25 1/2” .813” 25ft. 4.5
 HS1134D-08X50 1/2” .813” 50ft. 9.0
 HS1134D-08X100 1/2” .813” 100ft. 18.0
 HS1134E-10X25 5/8” .906” 25ft. 4.8
 HS1134E-10X50 5/8” .906” 50ft. 9.5
 HS1134E-10X100 5/8” .906” 100ft. 19.0
 HS1134E-12X25 3/4” 1.125” 25ft. 7.5
 HS1134E-12X50 3/4” 1.125” 50ft. 15.0
 HS1134E-12X100 3/4” 1.125” 100ft. 30.0
    Std. Approx.
 Part ID OD Length Wt. per
 Number   Coils Pkg. (lbs,)
 HS1134F-16X25 1” 1.406” 25ft. 10.3
 HS1134F-16X50 1” 1.406” 50ft. 20.5
 HS1134F-16X100 1” 1.406” 100ft. 41.0
 HS1136-04X25 1/4” .500” 25ft. 2.2
 HS1136-04X50 1/4” .500” 50ft. 4.4
 HS1136-04X100 1/4” .500” 100ft. 8.8
 HS1136-06X25 3/8” .625” 25ft. 2.9
 HS1136-06X50 3/8” .625” 50ft. 5.8
 HS1136-06X100 3/8” .625” 100ft. 11.6
 HS1136D-08X25 1/2” .813” 25ft. 4.5
 HS1136D-08X50 1/2” .813” 50ft. 9.0
 HS1136D-08X100 1/2” .813” 100ft. 18.0
 HS1136E-12X25 3/4” 1.125” 25ft. 7.5
 HS1136E-12X50 3/4” 1.125” 50ft. 15.0
 HS1136E-12X100 3/4” 1.125” 100ft. 30.0
 HS1136F-16X25 1” 1.406” 25ft. 10.3
 HS1136F-16X50 1” 1.406” 50ft. 20.5
 HS1136F-16X100 1” 1.406” 100ft. 41.0
 HS1138-04X25 1/4” .500” 25ft. 2.2
 HS1138-04X50 1/4” .500” 50ft. 4.4
 HS1138-04X100 1/4” .500” 100ft. 8.8
 HS1138-06X25 3/8” .625” 25ft. 2.9
 HS1138-06X50 3/8” .625” 50ft. 5.8
 HS1138-06X100 3/8” .625” 100ft. 11.6
 HS1138D-08X25 1/2” .813” 25ft. 4.5
 HS1138D-08X50 1/2” .813” 50ft. 9.0
 HS1138D-08X100 1/2” .813” 100ft. 18.0
 HS1138E-12X25 3/4” 1.125” 25ft. 7.5
 HS1138E-12X50 3/4” 1.125” 50ft. 15.0
 HS1138E-12X100 3/4” 1.125” 100ft. 30.0
Note: Refer to page 31 for Technical Information.
NOTE: For details of the following compliances mentioned above, refer to footnotes listed on page 63.
AI
R